
 

    
 

 
 
 

Fremantle Masters Swimming Club 
 

2017 LiveLighter Club Challenge Series Event 
 

Long Course 
29th October, 2017 

 

 
 Place Team Points 
 

  1 Fremantle Masters WFR 233 
  2 Maida Vale Masters WMV 108 
  3 Melville Masters WML 107 
  4 Stadium Masters WSU 100 
  5 Claremont Masters WCM 98 
  6 Beatty Park Masters WOP 80 
  7 Rockingham Masters WRK 57 
  8 Leisurepark Masters WLP 32 
  9 Riverton Masters WRV 30 
  10 Kwinana Masters WKA 23 
  11 Somerset Masters WSM 20 
  11 Armadale Masters WAM 20 
  13 Mandurah Masters WMH 19 
  14 Swan Hills Masters WSH 17 
  15 Carine Masters WCR 16 
  16 Whitfords Masters WWF 11 
  16 Busselton Masters WBS 11 
  18 Perth City Masters WPC 8 
  19 Thornlie Masters WTL 7 
 

 
 
Claremont won the Handicap Award 

 
 
 
 



 

    
 

Event  1A   200m Freestyle - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 McInerney, Kate  30 WKA 2:47.94    4 
  

35-39  
 1 Cook, Jennifer  36 WMV 4:13.47    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Van Der Wel, Ingrid  43 WRK 2:32.68    4 
 2 Leggett, Kendal  41 WFR 2:50.51    3 
 

45-49  
 1 Kitto, Annie  48 WCM 2:40.74    4 
 2 Preston, Kareena  46 WFR 2:42.89    3 
 3 Ellen, Julia  45 WLP 2:57.66    2 
 4 Barton, Elizabeth  46 WFR 4:00.88    1 
 

50-54  
 1 Henry, Lucy  51 WFR 3:25.54    4 
 2 Hoar, Pamela  50 WFR 3:36.50    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Ranasinghe, Renuka  56 WRK 3:04.33    4 
 2 Clarke, Jane  58 WFR 3:49.62    3 
 --- Boys, Jane  55 WFR DQ   
 

60-64  
 1 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 3:24.66    4 
 2 Koski, Diana  60 WFR 3:31.03    3 
 3 Read, Maggie  63 WMV 3:41.01    2 
 4 Joyce, Glenda  63 WLP 4:03.73    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Williams, Andrea  68 WMV 3:34.94    4 
 2 Miller, Tricia  67 WBS 3:39.63    3 
 3 Hardingham, June  69 WLP 4:51.67    2 
 

70-74  
 1 Johnson, Jeannie  72 WSM 3:37.50    4 
 2 Jones, Samantha  71 WFR 4:08.38    3 
 3 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 4:17.25    2 
 4 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 4:21.87    1 
 

75-79  
 1 Green, Penny  75 WOP 3:50.00    4 
 
Event  1A   200m Freestyle - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Anderson, Stuart  31 WMV 2:41.06    4 
 2 Bourne, Greg  34 WMV 3:51.28    3 
 3 Snell, Garrick  34 WPC 6:39.19    2 
 

35-39  
 1 Scorer, Bruce  36 WRV 2:31.15    4 
 2 Rehman, Attiqur  38 WFR 3:14.17    3 
 

40-44  
 1 Barrett, Owen  44 WFR 3:20.56    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Diffey, Simon  45 WFR 2:30.73    4 
 2 Bush, Stephen  45 WML 3:41.91    3 
 3 Tungate, Shane  45 WFR 3:51.60    2 
 

50-54  
 1 Gray, Peter  52 WSU 2:33.26    4 
 2 Cahill, John  50 WMH 2:48.41    3 
 3 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 2:55.22    2 
 4 Plozza, Michael  52 WML 3:30.91    1 
 5 Paino, Paul  53 WFR 3:36.89    1 
 

55-59  
 1 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 2:36.16    4 
 2 Tydeman, David  57 WFR 2:41.81    3 
 3 Gadecki, Joseph  59 WML 2:50.60    2 
 4 Young, Greg  57 WFR 3:08.67    1 

Event  1A   200m Freestyle – Men cont’d 
 

60-64  
 1 Burke, Rex  63 WML 3:10.90    4 
 2 Perriam, Brian  63 WFR 3:32.28    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 2:41.91    4 
 2 Knight, Paddy  67 WRV 2:59.63    3 
 3 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 3:18.31    2 
 4 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 4:12.90    1 
 5 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 4:28.50    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Pether, David  70 WMV 3:15.01    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 3:27.02    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Gray, Stuart  77 WSU 3:26.39    4 
 

85-89  
 1 Jones, Evan  85 WOP 4:43.54    4 
 
Event  1B   200m Backstroke - Women 
 

25-29  
 1 Yip, Rebecca  29 WML 3:11.14    4    

40-44  
 1 Wright, Rachel  44 WCR 6:45.47    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Ainsworth, Louise  55 WFR 4:00.10    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 4:12.65    4 
 2 Andrew, Ruth  69 WOP 4:38.91    3 
 

75-79  
 1 Walker, Pam  76 WML 4:25.41    4 
 2 Dodds, Margaret  77 WFR 5:55.00    3 
 

80-84  
 1 Bird, Helen  80 WOP 3:55.44    4 
 2 Gray, Mary  81 WSU 7:09.03    3 
 
Event  1B   200m Backstroke - Men 
 

55-59  
 1 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 4:23.28    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Porter, John  68 WRV 3:17.86    4 
 2 Gray, Ron  65 WTL 3:56.32    3 
 
Event  1C   200m Breaststroke - Women 
 

35-39  
 1 Cullity, Olimpia  38 WFR 3:46.00    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Trenaman, Rachel  48 WOP 3:38.63    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Infante, Carol-Ann  51 WCM 3:34.10    4 
 2 Sivwright, Philipa  52 WFR 3:40.22    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Briggs, Lorraine  58 WFR 4:37.87    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Bourne, Eleanor  60 WRK 4:02.64    4 
 2 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery  61 WFR 4:22.78    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Smith, Eddie  73 WML 4:49.62    4 
 2 Brown, Cas  72 WSU 5:55.12    3    

75-79  
 1 Burbidge, Merilyn  75 WSU 4:57.39    4 
 2 Phillips, Teresa  79 WML 4:58.68    3 
 3 Urquhart, Helen  76 WSM 8:26.26    2 



 

    
 

Event  1C   200m Breaststroke - Men 
 

40-44  
 1 Jenkins, Mark  43 WRK 4:00.56    4 
 

45-49  
 1 McCormack, Andrew  48 WCM 3:46.97    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Hart, Jonathon  53 WFR 3:15.62    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 5:09.32    4 
 

60-64  
 1 Whelan, Joseph  61 WML 4:00.87    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Charles  67 WAM 3:45.70    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Woodhouse, William  73 WSU 4:37.47    4 
 
Event  2   50m Butterfly - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 McInerney, Kate  30 WKA 39.58    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Van Der Wel, Ingrid  43 WRK 35.49    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Preston, Kareena  46 WFR 37.25    4 
 2 Sorensen, Kate  47 WML 42.90    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Henry, Lucy  51 WFR 55.63    4 
 

55-59  
 1 Davis, Wendy  57 WFR 43.91    4 
 2 Ainsworth, Louise  55 WFR 52.56    3 
 

60-64  
 1 Read, Maggie  63 WMV 54.75    4 
 2 Lynch Calnan, Ann-Maree  63 WSU 59.90    3 
 3 Ballard, Yvette  62 WSM 1:03.29    2 
 

65-69  
 1 Andrew, Ruth  69 WOP 1:03.72    4 
 
Event  2   50m Butterfly - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Rist, Edward  27 WSH 30.06    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Rickard, Alan  35 WML 35.28    4 
 2 Rehman, Attiqur  38 WFR 43.63    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Hart, Jonathon  53 WFR 38.33    4 
 2 Cahill, John  50 WMH 39.41    3 
 3 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 41.35    2 
 

55-59  
 1 Tydeman, David  57 WFR 34.09    4 
 2 Roper, Garry  58 WWF 35.81    3 
 3 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 36.84    2 
 4 Scarborough, David  56 WKA 44.52    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 37.24    4 
 

70-74  
 1 Williams, Gwyn  72 WMV 39.38    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 57.06    3 
 

Event  3   50m Freestyle - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 McInerney, Kate  30 WKA 34.94    4 
 2 Michell, Laura  30 WKA 41.44    3 
 3 Dunstan, Claire  32 WMV 1:03.75    2 
 

35-39  
 1 Cullity, Olimpia  38 WFR 34.02    4 
 2 Borromei, Kathie  37 WCR 35.65    3 
 3 Cook, Jennifer  36 WMV 47.38    2 
 --- Carter, Raquel  37 WRK DQ   
 

40-44  
 1 Lees, Jane  42 WFR 33.15    4 
 2 Leggett, Kendal  41 WFR 34.69    3 
 3 Wright, Rachel  44 WCR 1:06.35    2 
 

45-49  
 1 Preston, Kareena  46 WFR 31.82    4 
 2 Kitto, Annie  48 WCM 32.01    3 
 3 Trenaman, Rachel  48 WOP 35.44    2 
 4 Ellen, Julia  45 WLP 35.50    1 
 5 Sorensen, Kate  47 WML 38.41    1 
 6 Jenkins, Karen  46 WRK 44.23    1 
 7 Barton, Elizabeth  46 WFR 45.90    1 
 8 Malinovic, Natasha  48 WCR 1:01.82    1 
 9 Robinson, Emanuela  48 WLP 1:12.03    1   

50-54  
 1 Sivwright, Philipa  52 WFR 37.28    4 
 2 Henry, Lucy  51 WFR 41.99    3 
 3 Hoar, Pamela  50 WFR 43.00    2   

55-59  
 1 Boys, Jane  55 WFR 41.39    4 
 2 Ainsworth, Louise  55 WFR 41.93    3 
 3 Clarke, Jane  58 WFR 43.69    2 
 4 Briggs, Lorraine  58 WFR 45.31    1   

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 33.44    4 
 2 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 40.29    3 
 3 Koski, Diana  60 WFR 40.75    2 
 4 Bourne, Eleanor  60 WRK 42.12    1 
 5 Lynch Calnan, Ann-Maree  63 WSU 44.38    1 
 6 Joyce, Glenda  63 WLP 51.59    1 
 7 Ballard, Yvette  62 WSM 54.73    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Miller, Tricia  67 WBS 40.75    4 
 2 Hardingham, June  69 WLP 1:00.35    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Johnson, Jeannie  72 WSM 41.80    4 
 2 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 51.53    3 
 3 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 52.65    2 
 4 Jones, Samantha  71 WFR 53.08    1 
 5 Brown, Cas  72 WSU 58.29    1 
 

75-79  
 1 Green, Penny  75 WOP 46.72    4 
 2 Walker, Pam  76 WML 47.47    3 
 3 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 1:01.08    2 
 4 Watson, Margaret  79 WSU 1:22.07    1 
 

80-84  
 1 Bird, Helen  80 WOP 42.62    4 
 2 Gray, Mary  81 WSU 1:19.66    3 
 

85-89  
 1 Jones, Bryce  87 WOP 1:15.69    4 
 --- McGough, Glad  87 WMV DQ   



 

    
 

Event  3   50m Freestyle - Men 
 

25-29  
 1 Rist, Edward  27 WSH 27.15    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Bourne, Greg  34 WMV 40.82    4 
 2 Snell, Garrick  34 WPC 1:23.84    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Scorer, Bruce  36 WRV 30.22    4 
 2 Rickard, Alan  35 WML 31.32    3 
 3 Rehman, Attiqur  38 WFR 35.92    2 
 

40-44  
 1 Barrett, Owen  44 WFR 35.25    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 28.53    4 
 2 Diffey, Simon  45 WFR 29.34    3 
 3 Bush, Stephen  45 WML 35.28    2 
 4 McCormack, Andrew  48 WCM 38.90    1 
 5 Tungate, Shane  45 WFR 42.70    1 
 

50-54  
 1 Gray, Peter  52 WSU 29.62    4 
 2 Williams, Ian  51 WRK 34.21    3 
 3 Paino, Paul  53 WFR 37.07    2 
 4 Plozza, Michael  52 WML 42.69    1 
 

55-59  
 1 Wiland, Lindsay  55 WMH 30.94    4 
 2 Scarborough, David  56 WKA 32.45    3 
 3 Gadecki, Joseph  59 WML 32.52    2 
 4 Tydeman, David  57 WFR 32.85    1 
 5 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 35.44    1 
 6 Young, Greg  57 WFR 37.51    1 
 

60-64  
 1 Burke, Rex  63 WML 35.28    4 
 2 Perriam, Brian  63 WFR 38.34    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Graham  69 WCM 30.41    4 
 2 Porter, John  68 WRV 31.45    3 
 3 Knight, Paddy  67 WRV 35.46    2 
 4 Croft, Charles  67 WAM 37.17    1 
 5 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 39.47    1 
 6 Gray, Ron  65 WTL 42.45    1 
 7 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 43.31    1 
 8 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 45.21    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Pether, David  70 WMV 35.22    4 
 2 Williams, Gwyn  72 WMV 39.23    3 
 3 Woodhouse, William  73 WSU 40.33    2 
 4 Lyster, Peter  74 WSU 41.20    1 
 

75-79  
 1 Gray, Stuart  77 WSU 36.99    4 
 

80-84  
 1 Stewart, Ian  82 WMV 47.95    4 
 

85-89  
 1 Jones, Evan  85 WOP 54.68    4 
 
Event  4   50m Breaststroke - Women 
 

30-34  
 1 Michell, Laura  30 WKA 54.41    4 
 

35-39  
 1 Cullity, Olimpia  38 WFR 46.63    4 
 2 Carter, Raquel  37 WRK 47.07    3 
 3 Cook, Jennifer  36 WMV 1:06.38    2 
 --- Borromei, Kathie  37 WCR DQ   
 

Event  4   50m Breaststroke – Women cont’d 
 
 

45-49  
 1 Kitto, Annie  48 WCM 46.31    4 
 2 Malinovic, Natasha  48 WCR 1:11.47    3 
 

50-54  
 1 Infante, Carol-Ann  51 WCM 43.79    4 
 2 Sivwright, Philipa  52 WFR 48.22    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Briggs, Lorraine  58 WFR 55.41    4 
 2 Clarke, Jane  58 WFR 58.63    3 
 

60-64  
 1 Bourne, Eleanor  60 WRK 51.91    4 
 2 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery  61 WFR 54.58    3 
 3 Read, Maggie  63 WMV 57.09    2 
 

65-69  
 1 Miller, Tricia  67 WBS 52.95    4 
 2 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 53.56    3 
 3 Williams, Andrea  68 WMV 1:03.06    2 
 4 Andrew, Ruth  69 WOP 1:08.21    1 
 --- McHugh, Pamela  67 WML DQ   
 

70-74  
 1 Smith, Eddie  73 WML 58.06    4 
 2 De Leo, Marina  70 WOP 1:16.27    3 
 3 Brown, Cas  72 WSU 1:21.63    2 
 

75-79  
 1 Burbidge, Merilyn  75 WSU 1:02.91    4 
 2 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 1:23.01    3 
 3 Phillips, Teresa  79 WML 1:55.15    2 
 4 Urquhart, Helen  76 WSM 1:56.96    1 
 

85-89  
 1 McGough, Glad  87 WMV 1:46.82    4 
 
Event  4   50m Breaststroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Anderson, Stuart  31 WMV 38.74    4 
 2 Bourne, Greg  34 WMV 53.60    3 
 

35-39  
 1 Rickard, Alan  35 WML 42.66    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Jenkins, Mark  43 WRK 47.59    4 
 

45-49  
 1 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 39.19    4 
 

50-54  
 1 Hart, Jonathon  53 WFR 39.43    4 
 2 Cahill, John  50 WMH 43.62    3 
 3 Paino, Paul  53 WFR 45.84    2 
 4 Plozza, Michael  52 WML 56.72    1 
 

55-59  
 1 Roper, Garry  58 WWF 46.72    4 
 2 Young, Greg  57 WFR 50.12    3 
 3 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 1:02.68    2 
 

60-64  
 1 Whelan, Joseph  61 WML 45.72    4 
 2 Burke, Rex  63 WML 46.34    3 
 

65-69  
 1 Croft, Charles  67 WAM 47.00    4 
 2 Pow, Graeme  67 WRV 50.93    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Williams, Gwyn  72 WMV 46.77    4 
 2 Woodhouse, William  73 WSU 56.08    3 
 

80-84  
 1 Stewart, Ian  82 WMV 1:03.81    4 



 

    
 

Event  5   50m Backstroke - Women 
 

25-29  
 1 Yip, Rebecca  29 WML 39.47    4 
 

30-34  
 1 Dunstan, Claire  32 WMV 1:47.83    4 
 

40-44  
 1 Van Der Wel, Ingrid  43 WRK 39.59    4 
 2 Leggett, Kendal  41 WFR 43.40    3 
 3 Wright, Rachel  44 WCR 1:15.21    2 
 

45-49  
 1 Trenaman, Rachel  48 WOP 43.15    4 
 2 Ellen, Julia  45 WLP 45.87    3 
 3 Sorensen, Kate  47 WML 50.88    2 
 4 Jenkins, Karen  46 WRK 53.38    1 
 5 Malinovic, Natasha  48 WCR 1:32.69    1 
 

50-54  
 1 Infante, Carol-Ann  51 WCM 38.57    4 
 2 Hoar, Pamela  50 WFR 53.94    3 
 

55-59  
 1 Ranasinghe, Renuka  56 WRK 41.82    4 
 2 Davis, Wendy  57 WFR 49.72    3 
 

60-64  
 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan  63 WCM 40.00    4 
 2 Koski, Diana  60 WFR 51.92    3 
 3 Mutch, Sandra  60 WSH 52.40    2 
 4 Donaldson-Stiff, Margery  61 WFR 56.58    1 
 5 Lynch Calnan, Ann-Maree  63 WSU 57.96    1 
 6 Ballard, Yvette  62 WSM 1:11.41    1 
 

65-69  
 1 Walter, Pamela  66 WSU 53.17    4 
 2 Williams, Andrea  68 WMV 1:03.19    3 
 

70-74  
 1 Johnson, Jeannie  72 WSM 53.29    4 
 2 Smith, Eddie  73 WML 59.19    3 
 3 Elliott, Theresa  74 WCM 1:02.04    2 
 

75-79  
 1 Walker, Pam  76 WML 55.28    4 
 2 Burbidge, Merilyn  75 WSU 1:01.29    3 
 3 Heath, Mary  78 WOP 1:18.12    2 
 4 Watson, Margaret  79 WSU 1:25.62    1 
 5 Urquhart, Helen  76 WSM 1:46.47    1 
 6 Phillips, Teresa  79 WML 2:06.09    1 
 

80-84  
 1 Bird, Helen  80 WOP 48.21    4 
 2 Gray, Mary  81 WSU 1:32.35    3 
 

85-89  
 1 McGough, Glad  87 WMV 1:39.80    4 
 

Event  5   50m Backstroke - Men 
 

30-34  
 1 Anderson, Stuart  31 WMV 39.34    4 
 2 Snell, Garrick  34 WPC 1:55.97    3 
 

45-49  
 1 Diffey, Simon  45 WFR 35.81    4 
 2 Johnson, Andrew  47 WAM 37.76    3 
 3 Bush, Stephen  45 WML 43.03    2 
 4 McCormack, Andrew  48 WCM 50.15    1 
 

50-54  
 1 Gray, Peter  52 WSU 37.96    4 
 2 Wainwright, Gil  54 WLP 46.85    3 
 3 Williams, Ian  51 WRK 49.24    2 
 

55-59  
 1 Roper, Garry  58 WWF 40.37    4 
 2 Gadecki, Joseph  59 WML 48.66    3 
 3 Hughes, Richard  55 WCM 56.53    2 
 4 Scott, Geoffrey  59 WOP 56.69    1 
 

60-64  
 1 Perriam, Brian  63 WFR 50.04    4 
 

65-69  
 1 Porter, John  68 WRV 41.06    4 
 2 Gray, Ron  65 WTL 45.38    3 
 3 Joyce, Bevan  69 WLP 1:01.14    2 
 4 Lucas, Wayne  65 WLP 1:08.50    1 
 

70-74  
 1 Pether, David  70 WMV 48.81    4 
 2 Deuchar, William  72 WCM 55.78    3 
 3 Lyster, Peter  74 WSU 1:02.41    2 
 

75-79  
 1 Gray, Stuart  77 WSU 52.87    4 
 

80-84  
 1 Stewart, Ian  82 WMV 1:03.03    4 
 

85-89  
 1 Jones, Evan  85 WOP 1:15.19    4 



 

    
 

Event 6  Mixed 4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 
 

160-199  
 1 Fremantle  A 2:16.81    8 
 1) Rehman, Attiqur M38 2) Cullity, Olimpia W38 
 3) Preston, Kareena W46 4) Diffey, Simon M45 
 2 Melville  A 2:18.28    6 
 1) Yip, Rebecca W29 2) Sorensen, Kate W47 
 3) Gadecki, Joseph M59 4) Rickard, Alan M35 
 3 Claremont  A 2:31.13    4 
 1) Hughes, Richard M55 2) McCormack, Andrew M48 
 3) Infante, Carol-Ann W51 4) Kitto, Annie W48 
 --- Fremantle  B x2:30.53   
 1) Barrett, Owen M44 2) Lees, Jane W42 
 3) Tungate, Shane M45 4) Leggett, Kendal W41 
 

200-239  
 1 Fremantle  A 2:28.50    8 
 1) Tydeman, David M57 2) Sivwright, Philipa W52 
 3) Boys, Jane W55 4) Hart, Jonathon M53 
 2 Rockingham  A 2:39.26    6 
 1) Bourne, Eleanor W60 2) Williams, Ian M51 
 3) Jenkins, Mark M43 4) Ranasinghe, Renuka W56 
 3 Leisurepark  A 2:48.72    4 
 1) Wainwright, Gil M54 2) Joyce, Bevan M69 
 3) Joyce, Glenda W63 4) Ellen, Julia W45 
 --- Maida Vale  B DQ   
 1) McGough, Glad W87  
 3) Bourne, Greg M34 4) Pether, David M70 
 

240-279  
 1 Claremont  A 2:42.25    8 
 1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W63 2) Elliott, Theresa W74 
 3) Deuchar, William M72 4) Croft, Graham M69 
 2 Maida Vale  A 2:51.17    6 
 1) Read, Maggie W63 2) Stewart, Ian M82 
 3) Williams, Andrea W68 4) Anderson, Stuart M31 
 3 Fremantle  A 2:54.86    4 
 1) Young, Greg M57 2) Koski, Diana W60 
 3) Jones, Samantha W71 4) Perriam, Brian M63 
 4 Stadium  A 3:02.94    2 
 1) Lyster, Peter M74 2) Brown, Cas W72 
 3) Lynch Calnan, Ann-Maree W63 4) Gray, Peter M52 
 5 Melville  A 4:13.97    2 
 1) Walker, Pam W76 2) Whelan, Joseph M61 
 3) Burke, Rex M63 4) Phillips, Teresa W79 
 

280-319  
 1 Stadium  A 3:06.56    8 
 1) Woodhouse, William M73 2) Burbidge, Merilyn W75 
 3) Walter, Pamela W66 4) Gray, Stuart M77 
 2 Beatty Park  A 3:14.37    6 
 1) Bird, Helen W80 2) Jones, Evan M85 
 3) Scott, Geoffrey M59 4) Green, Penny W75 

Event 7  Mixed 4 x 50m Medley Relay 
 

160-199  
 1 Fremantle  A 2:40.79    8 
 1) Diffey, Simon M45 2) Cullity, Olimpia W38 
 3) Preston, Kareena W46 4) Barrett, Owen M44 
 2 Melville  A 2:55.29    6 
 1) Yip, Rebecca W29 2) Rickard, Alan M35 
 3) Sorensen, Kate W47 4) Plozza, Michael M52 
 3 Rockingham  A 3:08.90    4 
 1) Jenkins, Karen W46 2) Jenkins, Mark M43 
 3) Carter, Raquel W37 4) Williams, Ian M51 
 --- Fremantle  B x3:13.11   
 1) Leggett, Kendal W41 2) Tungate, Shane M45 
 3) Rehman, Attiqur M38 4) Barton, Elizabeth W46 
 

200-239  
 1 Claremont  A 2:47.68    8 
 1) Infante, Carol-Ann W51 2) Kitto, Annie W48 
 3) Croft, Graham M69 4) Hughes, Richard M55 
 2 Maida Vale  A 3:13.95    6 
 1) Williams, Andrea W68 2) Williams, Gwyn M72 
 3) Anderson, Stuart M31 4) Read, Maggie W63 
 --- Maida Vale  B x4:27.22   
 1) McGough, Glad W87 2) Cook, Jennifer W36 
 3) Pether, David M70 4) Bourne, Greg M34 
 --- Fremantle  A DQ   
 1) Hoar, Pamela W50 2) Sivwright, Philipa W52 
 3) Hart, Jonathon M53 4) Young, Greg M57 
 --- Fremantle  B DQ   
 1) Paino, Paul M53 2) Briggs, Lorraine W58 
 3) Galsworthy, Titus M50 4) Clarke, Jane W58 
 

240-279  
 1 Fremantle  A 3:15.91    8 
 1) Perriam, Brian M63 2) Donaldson-Stiff, Margery W61 
 3) Tydeman, David M57 4) Jones, Samantha W71 
 2 Claremont  A 3:21.63    6 
 1) Elliott, Theresa W74 2) Deuchar, William M72 
 3) Swire-Thompson, Susan W63 4) McCormack, Andrew M48 
 3 Melville  A 3:24.53    4 
 1) Walker, Pam W76 2) Smith, Eddie W73 
 3) Gadecki, Joseph M59 4) Bush, Stephen M45 
 4 Stadium  A 4:00.37    2 
 1) Watson, Margaret W79 2) Woodhouse, William M73 
 3) Lynch Calnan, Ann-Maree W63 4) Gray, Peter M52 
 

280-319  
 1 Stadium  A 3:42.85    8 
 1) Gray, Stuart M77 2) Burbidge, Merilyn W75 
 3) Walter, Pamela W6 4) Lyster, Peter M74 


